
THE DRINKS MENU

Bombay Sapphire
Edinburgh Rhub & Ging Lqr
Gordons
Gordons Pink
Gordons Peach
Whitley Neil Raspberry

GIN
£3.50
£3.25
£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

Jack Daniel's No.7
Jack Daniel's Honey
Jack Daniel's Fire
Jameson's 
Johnnie Walker Black

WHISKEY
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

Corona Cero
Thatchers Zero
Kopparberg S’berry & Lime

NON-ALCOHOLIC
£3.30
£4.00
£4.00

Gordons 0% Gin
Tanqueray Sevilla 0% Gin

£2.20
£2.20

Monster Mango Loco
Monster Pipeline Punch
Monster White Ultra
Red Bull
Red Bull Sugar Free
Red Bull Watermelon SF
Red Bull White Peach
Trip Elderflower Mint
Trip Lemon Basil
Trip Peach Ginger

SOFT DRINKS

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

Appletiser
J2O Apple & Mango
J2O Apple & Raspberry
J2O Orange & Passionfruit
London Essence Tonic (various)

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.50

Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Tango Orange Sugar Free
R Whites Lemonade

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

(40% ABV)

(20% ABV)

(37.5% ABV)

(37.5% ABV)

(37.5% ABV)

(43% ABV)

(40% ABV)

(35% ABV)

(35% ABV)

(40% ABV)

(0% ABV)

(0% ABV)

(0% ABV)

(0% ABV)

(0% ABV)

VODKA
Grey Goose
Moonshine 
Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush
White Claw Black Cherry Vodka
Zubrowka Biala Vodka

£4.40
£2.90
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

(40% ABV)

(37.5% ABV)

(37.5% ABV)

(37.5% ABV)

(30% ABV)

(40% ABV)

(40% ABV)

Cans Bottles Draught & Juices



Apple
Blueberry
Cherry
Mango

Passionfruit
Raspberry

Bacardi 
Captain Morgan's Spiced
Captain Morgan's Sliced Apple
Captain Morgan's Tiki
Dead Mans Fingers Spiced Rum
Kraken Black Spiced 
Langs Mango & Ginger Rum
Malibu
Wray and Nephew

RUM
£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50

(37.5% ABV)

(35% ABV)

(25% ABV)

(25% ABV)

(37.5% ABV)

(40% ABV)

(37.5% ABV)

(21% ABV)

(63% ABV)

All Flavours (3.4% ABV)

All Flavours (15% ABV)

£3.95 £1.65

Antica Sambuca Classic 
Antica Sambuca Black 
Antica Samubca Raspberry 
El Sueno Tequila Gold
Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila
Jose Cuervo Silver Tequila
Take Jalapeno Tequila
LA Fee NV Absinthe
Fireball Cinnamon 
Southern Comfort

SPIRITS
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.30
£2.20
£3.25

Archers
Baileys
Cointreau
Disaronno
Hennessy
Jungfrau
Licor 43
Pimms
Tequila Rose
Tia Maria Original

£2.95
£4.40
£3.30
£3.25
£4.75
£2.00
£3.30
£4.95
£2.20
£2.95

(38% ABV)

(38% ABV)

(38% ABV)

(38% ABV)

(38% ABV)

(38% ABV)

(34% ABV)

(40% ABV)

(33% ABV)

(35% ABV)

(18% ABV)

(17% ABV)

(40% ABV)

(28% ABV)

(40% ABV)

(17% ABV)

(31% ABV)

(25% ABV)

(15% ABV)

(20% ABV)

Cherryade
Lemonade
Raspberry
Tropicade

(3.4% ABV)

(3.4% ABV)

(4% ABV)

(4% ABV)


