GIN

Bombay Sapphire (40% ABV) £3.50 Edinburgh Rhub & Ging Lqr (20% ABV) £3.25 Gordons (37.5% ABV) £2.95 Gordons Pink (37.5% ABV) £3.25 £3.25 Gordons Peach (37.5% ABV) Whitley Neil Raspberry (43% ABV) £3.25











Jack Daniel's No.7 (40% ABV)	£3.25
Jack Daniel's Honey (35% ABV)	£3.50
Jack Daniel's Fire (35% ABV)	£3.50
Jameson's (40% ABV)	£3.50
Johnnie Walker Black (40% ABV)	£4.00







VODKA

Grey Goose (40% ABV)	£4.40
Moonshine (37.5% ABV)	£2.90
Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit (37.5% ABV)	£3.25
Smirnoff Raspberry Crush (37.5% ABV)	£3.25
White Claw Black Cherry Vodka (30% ABV)	£3.25
Zubrowka Biala Vodka (40% ABV)	£3.25







NON-ALCOHOLIC

Corona Cero (0% ABV)	£3.30	Gordons Of Gin (0% ABV)	£2.20
Thatchers Zero (0% ABV)	£4.00	Tanqueray Sevilla O% Gin (0% ABV)	£2.20
Kopparbera S'berry & Lime (% ABV)	£4.00		

SOFT DRINKS

Cans		Bottles		Draught & Juices	
Monster Mango Loco	£4.25	Appletiser	£2.75	Apple Juice	£3.50
Monster Pipeline Punch	£4.25	J2O Apple δ Mango	£2.75	Cranberry Juice	£3.50
Monster White Ultra	£4.25	J2O Apple δ Raspberry	£2.75	Orange Juice	£3.50
Red Bull	£3.75	J2O Orange δ Passionfruit	£2.75	Pineapple Juice	£3.50
Red Bull Sugar Free	£3.75	London Essence Tonic (various)	£2.50	Pepsi	£2.75
Red Bull Watermelon SF	£3.75			Pepsi Max	£2.75
Red Bull White Peach	£3.75	THE		Tango Orange Sugar Free	£2.75
Trip Elderflower Mint	£4.25	LOND	ON	R Whites Lemonade	£2.75
Trip Lemon Basil	£4.25	ESSEN	ICE	e will at it it.	
Trip Peach Ginger	£4.25	co			















Healy and Gray Shiraz (13% ABV) Luna Azul Merlot (13% ABV) Luna Azul Savignon Blanc (12.5% ABV) Primi Soli Pinot Grigio (12.5% ABV) Healy and Gray Chardonnay (13% ABV) Charlie Zin Rose (10.5% ABV) Primi Soli Pinot Grigio Rose (12% ABV) Primi Soli Prosecco (11% ABVI

£2.95 // £4.25 // £5.95 // £14 £2.95 // £4.25 // £5.95 // £14 £2.95 // £4.25 // £5.95 // £14 £2.95 // £4.25 // £5.95 // £14 £2.95 // £4.25 // £5.95 // £14 £2.95 // £4.25 // £5.95 // £14 £2.95 // £4.25 // £5.95 // £14 £18

PINTS ON TAP

Brewdog Wingman (4 3% ABV)	£4.95	BOTTLES & CANS	\
Birra Moretti (4 6% ABV)	£4.50	Beavertown Neck Oil (4.3% ABV)	£4.75
Carling (4% ABV)	£3.75	Budweiser (5% ABV)	£3.95
Camden Pale Ale (4% ABV)	£4.95	Coors (4.2% ABV)	£3.95
Cruzcampo (4.4% ABV)	£4.50	Corona (4.5% ABV)	£3.95
Guinness (4.2% ABV)	£4.95	Kopparberg Mixed Fruit (4% ABV)	£4.95
Jubel Peach (4% ABV)	£4.95	Kopparberg S'berry δ Lime (4% ABV)	£4.95
Madri (4.6% ABV)	£4.50	Lucky Buddha (4.8% ABV)	£3.95
Old Mout Berry & Cherry (4% ABV)	£4.50	Old Mout Kiwi δ Lime (4% ABV)	£4.95
Thatchers Gold (4.8% ABV)	£3.75	Old Mout Mango & P'fruit (4% ABV)	£4.95
Thatchers Juicy Apple (2% ABV)	£3.75	Pravha (4% ABV)	£3.95
Toast Rise Up Lager (4.6% ABV)	£4.95	Stella Artois Gluten Free (5% ABV)	£3.95



Cherryade (3.4% ABV) Lemonade (3.4% ABV) Raspberry (4% ABV) Tropicade (4% ABV)

£3.95



Blue Orange & Passionfruit Strawberry δ Lime Tropical

£3.75



Apple Blueberry Cherry Mango **Passionfruit** Raspberry

£1.65

SPIRITS

£2.20	Archers (18% ABV)	£2.95
£2.20	Baileys (17% ABV)	£4.40
£2.20	Cointreau (40% ABV)	£3.30
£3.25	Disaronno (28% ABV)	£3.25
£3.25	Hennessy (40% ABV)	£4.75
£3.25	Jungfrau (17% ABV)	£2.00
£3.25	Licor 43 (31% ABV)	£3.30
£3.30	Pimms (25% ABV)	£4.95
£2.20	Tequila Rose (15% ABV)	£2.20
£3.25	Tia Maria Original (20% ABV)	£2.95
	£2.20 £2.20 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25 £3.30 £2.20	£2.20 Baileys (17% ABV) £2.20 Cointreau (40% ABV) £3.25 Disaronno (28% ABV) £3.25 Hennessy (40% ABV) £3.25 Jungfrau (17% ABV) £3.25 Licor 43 (31% ABV) £3.30 Pimms (25% ABV) £2.20 Tequila Rose (15% ABV)

RUM

Bacardi (37.5% ABV)	£2.95
Captain Morgan's Spiced (35% ABV)	£3.25
Captain Morgan's Sliced Apple (25% ABV)	£3.25
Captain Morgan's Tiki (25% ABV)	£3.25
Dead Mans Fingers Spiced Rum (37.5% ABV)	£3.25
Kraken Black Spiced (40% ABV)	£3.25
Langs Mango & Ginger Rum (37.5% ABV)	£3.25
Malibu (21% ABV)	£3.25
Wray and Nephew (63% ABV)	£3.50













